
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 75% 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

19 

24 

7 

63 

23 

51 

92 

47 

1 

52 

35 

141 

89 

53 

59 

99 

17 

105 

86 

48 

Name 

Ola Håkansson 

Hugo Bjurman 

Markus Moberg 

Henrik Ahnfeldt 

Claes Jarl 

Mikael Wiklund 

Martin Atterhall 

Patrik Hermansson 

Tim Anle 

Dag von Segebaden 

Fredrik/Elliot Skoow 

Anders Marting 

Claes Hoffsten 

Aston Åberg 

Sune Svensson 

Peter Norrman 

Lars Brodin 

Jarmo Kekarainen 

Dag Aronsson 

Mikael Lundvall 

Class 

BMW Modifierad 

CAR Kl 1 

CAR Kl 2 

CAR Kl 2 

BMW Modifierad 

CAR Kl 1 

CAR Kl 3 

CAR Kl 3 

BMW Modifierad 

CAR Kl 1 

BMW Standard 

CAR Kl 2 

CAR Kl 1 

BMW Standard 

CAR Kl 2 

BMW Modifierad 

BMW Modifierad 

CAR Kl 2 

CAR Kl 3 

BMW Modifierad 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

7 

2 

Diff 

8.096 

8.233 

8.719 

17.261 

19.254 

27.181 

28.629 

29.133 

29.293 

32.303 

33.243 

47.469 

56.545 

57.480 

1:06.968 

1:07.947 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

8.096 

0.137 

0.486 

8.542 

1.993 

7.927 

1.448 

0.504 

0.160 

3.010 

0.940 

14.226 

9.076 

0.935 

9.488 

0.979 

Total Tm 

14:21.693 

14:29.789 

14:29.926 

14:30.412 

14:38.954 

14:40.947 

14:48.874 

14:50.322 

14:50.826 

14:50.986 

14:53.996 

14:54.936 

15:09.162 

15:18.238 

15:19.173 

15:28.661 

15:29.640 

11:33.013 

2:22.094 

Best Tm 

1:25.458 

1:25.870 

1:25.851 

1:23.927 

1:27.834 

1:27.722 

1:26.734 

1:26.922 

1:29.494 

1:26.763 

1:30.016 

1:29.516 

1:23.886 

1:33.723 

1:26.767 

1:34.773 

1:35.212 

1:33.184 

2:17.021 

In Lap 

9 

9 

9 

9 

6 

9 

8 

8 

8 

9 

9 

9 

9 

6 

8 

9 

9 

6 

2 

0 

Nat/State 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

Sponsor 

LM Motorsport 

Scuderia V.A.N Corse 

Atterhall Racing 

Pe d e r s  s k og  &  tr ä d g å r d  ,Sv e r u l l  

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Omkörning under gulfagg startnr 89,59 +45 sek 

Margin of Victory 

8.096 

Avg. Speed 

78,472 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.886 

Best Speed 

89,564 

Best Lap by 

89 - Claes Hoffsten 
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Svenskt Sportvagnsmeeting 
BMW Cup / Car Challenge 

Race 1 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:39:46 

Knutstorp 2,087 km 

2023-07-01 13:11 


